Sunday

SAAWTA

(C) Peer,
79 Susan Hatherell
77 Teigan Chorny

SOWTA
(C) Peer,
76 Jennifer Moore

BAAWTA
(C) Peer,
26 Linda Feth

BJRWTA

(C) Peer,
55 Sara Mitchell
64 Mya Bellamy
30 Kayla Bosley

SAAWTB

(C) Potter,
79 Susan Hatherell
77 Teigan Chorny

SOWTB
(C) Potter,
76 Jennifer Moore

SJRWTB
(C) Potter,
39 Piper Paleczny

BAAWTB
(C) Potter,
26 Linda Feth

BJRWTB

(C) Potter,
55 Sara Mitchell
64 Mya Bellamy
30 Kayla Bosley

Saturday, July 27, 2019 7:02 AM

Royell
barcelona

A Lil Action

Scarlet Eclipse

Cozy Lead
Cabfare
Normandy France

Royell
barcelona

A Lil Action

Majik Carpet Ride

Scarlet Eclipse

Cozy Lead
Cabfare
Normandy France

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lynn Young -

Adult Amateur 114.5
113.5

95.0

93.5

1115
110.5
108.0

Adult Amateur 117.0
113.0

91.0

99.5

94.0

105.5
105.0
95.0

71.563%
70.938%

59.375%

58.438%

69.688%
69.063%
67.500%

73.125%
70.625%

56.875%

62.188%

58.750%

65.938%
65.625%
59.375%
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BAAWTC
(C) Peer,
42 Katie Fleming

SAATR1
(C) Potter,
54 Jacqueline Book

SJRTR1

(C) Potter,
74 Evelyn Lounsbury
16 Emma Tice

BAATR1
(C) Potter,
3 Jane Southgate
42 Katie Fleming
73 Melissa Ward
81 Frances Acanne
61 Madeline Silz
72 Jacqueline Bradshaw
66 Rebecca Phillips

BOTR1
(C) Potter,
43 Laurie Taylor

BJRTR1
(C) Potter,
75 Maia Zettel
45 Emmah Douglas

SAATR2

(C) Peer,
34 Caroline Strang
54 Jacqueline Book
14 Taylor Steele
33 Kate Fowler

SJRTR2

(C) Peer,
74 Evelyn Lounsbury
16 Emma Tice
37 Raven Morris

Saturday, July 27, 2019 7:02 AM

Squirrely Acres Cadillac

Yeager SW

Dexter Holiday
Cheerios and milk

Southgate's Jubilation
Squirrely Acres Cadillac
Teddy

roman's Quest

Jakey

Kirov

Cozy Lead

Herbal Tea

Cabfare
Vicco

Mackintosh
Yeager SW
Ticket To Heaven
Rembrandt

Dexter Holiday
Cheerios and milk
Flash Gordon

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lynn Young -

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

136.5

170.5

186.0
172.0

176.0
175.5
174.0
1725
172.5
168.5
151.5

184.0

178.5
1755

194.0
186.0
184.5
184.5

192.5
173.5
170.5

68.250%

65.577%

71.538%
66.154%

67.692%
67.500%
66.923%
66.346%
66.346%
64.808%
58.269%

70.769%

68.654%
67.500%

66.897%
64.138%
63.621%
63.621%

66.379%
59.828%
58.793%
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BAATR2
(C) Peer,
2 Ruth Talbot
81 Frances Acanne
3 Jane Southgate
20 Rachel Land
72 Jacqueline Bradshaw
61 Madeline Silz
66 Rebecca Phillips

BOTR2
(C) Peer,
43 Laurie Taylor

BJRTR2

(C) Peer,
45 Emmah Douglas
75 Maia Zettel

SAATR3

(C) Potter,
34 Caroline Strang
33 Kate Fowler
14 Taylor Steele

BAATR3

(C) Potter,
3 Jane Southgate
73 Melissa Ward
2 Ruth Talbot
20 Rachel Land

STOCTR

(C) Peer,
14 Taylor Steele
39 Piper Paleczny

SAA1ST1

(C) Peer,
22 Rachel Baresich
56 Alex Easton
9 ANNE BARNFIELD

SO1ST1
(C) Peer,
21 Sarah Rankin

Saturday, July 27, 2019 7:02 AM

Lennox

roman's Quest
Southgate's Jubilation
Symphony

Kirov

Jakey

Cozy Lead

Herbal Tea

Vicco
Cabfare

Mackintosh
Rembrandt
Ticket To Heaven

Southgate's Jubilation
Teddy

Lennox

Symphony

Ticket To Heaven
Majik Carpet Ride

Donovan
Promise Land
LILLIPUT

EWSZ Oslo

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
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Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

192.5
188.0
187.5
186.5
1775
173.5
167.0

183.5

199.0
192.0

189.0
181.0
179.5

198.5
191.0
185.5
178.5

195.5
151.0

196.0
183.5
173.5

203.5

66.379%
64.828%
64.655%
64.310%
61.207%
59.828%
57.586%

63.276%

68.621%
66.207%

65.172%
62.414%
61.897%

68.448%
65.862%
63.966%
61.552%

67.414%
58.077%

67.586%
63.276%
59.828%

70.172%
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38 Jennifer Moore

BAAL1ST1
(C) Peer,
8 Tina Luckhurst

BO1ST1
(C) Peer,
19 Michela Silvestre

SAA1ST2

(C) Potter,
22 Rachel Baresich
56 Alex Easton
9 ANNE BARNFIELD

SO1ST2
(C) Potter,
21 Sarah Rankin

BAA1ST2

(C) Potter,
8 Tina Luckhurst
60 Lindsay Bellamy

BO1ST2
(C) Potter,
19 Michela Silvestre

BAAL1ST3
(C) Peer,
60 Lindsay Bellamy

SO1STF
(C) Peer,
38 Jennifer Moore

STOCI1ST
(C) Peer,
56 Alex Easton

SAA2ND1
(C) Peer,
78 Susan Hatherell
24 Cala Mitra
5 Sally Craggs
80 Katie Fleming
15 Alicia Haryett

Saturday, July 27, 2019 7:02 AM

Flash Gordon

Life In Paris

Adele

Donovan
Promise Land
LILLIPUT

EWSZ Oslo

Life In Paris
Xazan Interago

Adele

Xazan Interago

Flash Gordon

Promise Land

Emma

Quixotic

Luciento

Ropp's May June
Admirals Rules

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Lynn Young -

Adult Amateur

185.0

202.5

210.5

230.5
212.0
207.5

239.5

249.5
225.5

246.0

224.0

185.0

188.0

249.5
230.0
222.5
220.0
219.5

63.793%

69.828%

72.586%

65.857%
60.571%
59.286%

68.429%

71.286%
64.429%

70.286%

62.222%

61.667%

53.714%

67.432%
62.162%
60.135%
59.459%
59.324%
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SO2ND1
(C) Peer,
57 Michele Ottiger

SAA2ND2
(C) Potter,
24 Cala Mitra

SO2ND2
(C) Potter,
57 Michele Ottiger

STOC2ND

(C) Potter,
15 Alicia Haryett
5 Sally Craggs

SO3RD1

(C) Potter,
63 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
82 Amanda Vanderkuyl

SAA3RD2

(C) Potter,
71 Stephanie Myslik
13 Lynn Young

SO3RD2
(C) Potter,
63 Tamsyn Kouwenberg
1 Charlotte Elliott

SAA3RD3

(C) Peer,
71 Stephanie Myslik
13 Lynn Young

SO3RD3
(C) Peer,
1 Charlotte Elliott
STOC3RD
(C) Peer,
82 Amanda Vanderkuyl

Saturday, July 27, 2019 7:02 AM

Atlanta

Quixotic

Atlanta

Admirals Rules
Luciento

Berlusco
Bravadorro

Tcha Tcha
Lady Godiva

Berlusco
FreeBird

Tcha Tcha
Lady Godiva

FreeBird

Bravadorro

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
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Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

246.0

240.0

278.5

238.5
236.0

254.5
252.0

242.0
200.5

263.5
257.0

224.5
223.5

255.5

243.5

66.486%

58.537%

67.927%

64.459%
63.784%

68.784%
68.108%

63.684%
52.763%

69.342%
67.632%

56.125%
55.875%

63.875%

65.811%
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