Sunday

C	^	٨	۱,	ıΤ	٠.
Э	А	н	v	v ı	А

(C) Peer,						
79 Susan Hatherell	Royell	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	114.5	71.563%	1
77 Teigan Chorny	barcelona	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		113.5	70.938%	2
SOWTA						
(C) Peer,						
76 Jennifer Moore	A Lil Action	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		95.0	59.375%	2
BAAWTA						
(C) Peer,						
26 Linda Feth	Scarlet Eclipse	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		93.5	58.438%	2
BJRWTA						
(C) Peer,						
55 Sara Mitchell	Cozy Lead	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		111.5	69.688%	1
64 Mya Bellamy	Cabfare	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		110.5	69.063%	2
30 Kayla Bosley	Normandy France	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		108.0	67.500%	3
SAAWTB						
(C) Potter,						
79 Susan Hatherell	Royell	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	117.0	73.125%	1
77 Teigan Chorny	barcelona	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		113.0	70.625%	2
SOWTB						
(C) Potter,						
76 Jennifer Moore	A Lil Action	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		91.0	56.875%	3
SJRWTB						
(C) Potter,						
39 Piper Paleczny	Majik Carpet Ride	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		99.5	62.188%	1
BAAWTB						
(C) Potter,						
26 Linda Feth	Scarlet Eclipse	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		94.0	58.750%	2
BJRWTB						
(C) Potter,						
55 Sara Mitchell	Cozy Lead	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		105.5	65.938%	1
64 Mya Bellamy	Cabfare	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		105.0	65.625%	2
30 Kayla Bosley	Normandy France	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		95.0	59.375%	3

	ľΤ	
Α		

(C) Peer,	Carrimaly Agree Cadillas	Introductions Walls Trat Toot C 2010		126 F	60.0500/	4
42 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019		130.3	68.250%	1
SAATR1						
(C) Potter,	V 0W	T :: 1 1 T :: 4 0040		470 5	05 5770/	
54 Jacqueline Book	Yeager SW	Training Level, Test 1 2019		170.5	65.577%	1
SJRTR1						
(C) Potter,						
74 Evelyn Lounsbury	Dexter Holiday	Training Level, Test 1 2019		186.0	71.538%	1
16 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 1 2019		172.0	66.154%	2
BAATR1						
(C) Potter,						
3 Jane Southgate	Southgate's Jubilation	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	176.0	67.692%	1
42 Katie Fleming	Squirrely Acres Cadillac	Training Level, Test 1 2019		175.5	67.500%	2
73 Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 1 2019		174.0	66.923%	3
81 Frances Acanne	roman's Quest	Training Level, Test 1 2019		172.5	66.346%	4
61 Madeline Silz	Jakey	Training Level, Test 1 2019		172.5	66.346%	5
72 Jacqueline Bradshaw	Kirov	Training Level, Test 1 2019		168.5	64.808%	6
66 Rebecca Phillips	Cozy Lead	Training Level, Test 1 2019		151.5	58.269%	7
BOTR1						
(C) Potter,						
43 Laurie Taylor	Herbal Tea	Training Level, Test 1 2019		184.0	70.769%	1
BJRTR1						
(C) Potter,						
75 Maia Zettel	Cabfare	Training Level, Test 1 2019		178.5	68.654%	1
45 Emmah Douglas	Vicco	Training Level, Test 1 2019		175.5	67.500%	2
SAATR2						
(C) Peer,						
34 Caroline Strang	Mackintosh	Training Level, Test 2 2019		194.0	66.897%	1
54 Jacqueline Book	Yeager SW	Training Level, Test 2 2019		186.0	64.138%	2
14 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	Training Level, Test 2 2019		184.5	63.621%	3
33 Kate Fowler	Rembrandt	Training Level, Test 2 2019		184.5	63.621%	4
SJRTR2						
(C) Peer,						
74 Evelyn Lounsbury	Dexter Holiday	Training Level, Test 2 2019		192.5	66.379%	1
16 Emma Tice	Cheerios and milk	Training Level, Test 2 2019		173.5	59.828%	2
37 Raven Morris	Flash Gordon	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	170.5		3

RΔ	Δ٦	ΓR	2
-	$\boldsymbol{-}$		_

(C) Peer,						
2 Ruth Talbot	Lennox	Training Level, Test 2 2019		192.5	66.379%	1
81 Frances Acanne	roman's Quest	Training Level, Test 2 2019		188.0	64.828%	2
3 Jane Southgate	Southgate's Jubilation	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	187.5	64.655%	3
20 Rachel Land	Symphony	Training Level, Test 2 2019		186.5	64.310%	4
72 Jacqueline Bradshaw	Kirov	Training Level, Test 2 2019		177.5	61.207%	5
61 Madeline Silz	Jakey	Training Level, Test 2 2019		173.5	59.828%	6
66 Rebecca Phillips	Cozy Lead	Training Level, Test 2 2019		167.0	57.586%	7
BOTR2						
(C) Peer,						
43 Laurie Taylor	Herbal Tea	Training Level, Test 2 2019		183.5	63.276%	1
BJRTR2						
(C) Peer,						
45 Emmah Douglas	Vicco	Training Level, Test 2 2019		199.0	68.621%	1
75 Maia Zettel	Cabfare	Training Level, Test 2 2019		192.0	66.207%	2
SAATR3						
(C) Potter,						
34 Caroline Strang	Mackintosh	Training Level, Test 3 2019		189.0	65.172%	1
33 Kate Fowler	Rembrandt	Training Level, Test 3 2019		181.0	62.414%	2
14 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	Training Level, Test 3 2019		179.5	61.897%	3
BAATR3						
(C) Potter,						
3 Jane Southgate	Southgate's Jubilation	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	198.5	68.448%	1
73 Melissa Ward	Teddy	Training Level, Test 3 2019		191.0	65.862%	2
2 Ruth Talbot	Lennox	Training Level, Test 3 2019		185.5	63.966%	3
20 Rachel Land	Symphony	Training Level, Test 3 2019		178.5	61.552%	4
STOCTR						
(C) Peer,						
14 Taylor Steele	Ticket To Heaven	Training Level, Test 2 2019		195.5	67.414%	1
39 Piper Paleczny	Majik Carpet Ride	Training Level, Test 1 2019		151.0	58.077%	2
SAA1ST1						
(C) Peer,						
22 Rachel Baresich	Donovan	First Level, Test 1 2019		196.0	67.586%	1
56 Alex Easton	Promise Land	First Level, Test 1 2019		183.5	63.276%	2
9 ANNE BARNFIELD	LILLIPUT	First Level, Test 1 2019		173.5	59.828%	3
SO1ST1						
(C) Peer,						
21 Sarah Rankin	EWSZ Oslo	First Level, Test 1 2019		203.5	70.172%	1

38 Jennifer Moore	Flash Gordon	First Level, Test 1 2019		185.0	63.793%	2
BAA1ST1						
(C) Peer,						
8 Tina Luckhurst	Life In Paris	First Level, Test 1 2019		202.5	69.828%	1
BO1ST1						
(C) Peer,						
19 Michela Silvestre	Adele	First Level, Test 1 2019		210.5	72.586%	1
SAA1ST2						
(C) Potter,						
22 Rachel Baresich	Donovan	First Level, Test 2 2019		230.5	65.857%	1
56 Alex Easton	Promise Land	First Level, Test 2 2019		212.0	60.571%	2
9 ANNE BARNFIELD	LILLIPUT	First Level, Test 2 2019		207.5	59.286%	3
SO1ST2						
(C) Potter,	EW07.0.1	Fi		000 5	00.4000/	
21 Sarah Rankin	EWSZ Oslo	First Level, Test 2 2019		239.5	68.429%	1
BAA1ST2						
(C) Potter,						
8 Tina Luckhurst	Life In Paris	First Level, Test 2 2019			71.286%	1
60 Lindsay Bellamy	Xazan Interago	First Level, Test 2 2019		225.5	64.429%	2
BO1ST2						
BO1ST2 (C) Potter,						
	Adele	First Level, Test 2 2019		246.0	70.286%	1
(C) Potter,	Adele	First Level, Test 2 2019		246.0	70.286%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre	Adele	First Level, Test 2 2019		246.0	70.286%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3	Adele Xazan Interago	First Level, Test 2 2019 First Level, Test 3 2019			70.286% 62.222%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer,						
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy						
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF				224.0		
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer,	Xazan Interago	First Level, Test 3 2019		224.0	62.222%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore	Xazan Interago	First Level, Test 3 2019		224.0	62.222%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST	Xazan Interago	First Level, Test 3 2019		224.0 185.0	62.222%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer, 56 Alex Easton	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019		224.0 185.0	62.222% 61.667%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer,	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019		224.0 185.0	62.222% 61.667%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer, 56 Alex Easton SAA2ND1	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0 185.0	62.222% 61.667% 53.714%	1
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer, 56 Alex Easton SAA2ND1 (C) Peer,	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon Promise Land	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019 First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0 185.0 188.0	62.222% 61.667% 53.714%	1 1 4
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer, 56 Alex Easton SAA2ND1 (C) Peer, 78 Susan Hatherell	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon Promise Land Emma	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019 First Level, Test 2 2019 Second Level, Test 1 2019 Second Level, Test 1 2019 Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0 185.0 188.0 249.5	62.222% 61.667% 53.714% 67.432% 62.162% 60.135%	1 1 4
(C) Potter, 19 Michela Silvestre BAA1ST3 (C) Peer, 60 Lindsay Bellamy SO1STF (C) Peer, 38 Jennifer Moore STOC1ST (C) Peer, 56 Alex Easton SAA2ND1 (C) Peer, 78 Susan Hatherell 24 Cala Mitra	Xazan Interago Flash Gordon Promise Land Emma Quixotic	First Level, Test 3 2019 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019 First Level, Test 2 2019 Second Level, Test 1 2019 Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	224.0 185.0 188.0 249.5 230.0 222.5 220.0	62.222% 61.667% 53.714% 67.432% 62.162%	1 1 4 1 2

S	O	2	N	D1	ı
J	u	_	IV	\boldsymbol{L}	

(C) Peer, 57 Michele Ottiger	Atlanta	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	246.0 66.486% 1
SAA2ND2				
(C) Potter,				
24 Cala Mitra	Quixotic	Second Level, Test 2 2019		240.0 58.537% 2
SO2ND2				
(C) Potter,				
57 Michele Ottiger	Atlanta	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Open	278.5 67.927% 1
STOC2ND				
(C) Potter,				
15 Alicia Haryett	Admirals Rules	Second Level, Test 1 2019		238.5 64.459% 1
5 Sally Craggs	Luciento	Second Level, Test 1 2019		236.0 63.784% 2
SO3RD1				
(C) Potter,				
63 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Berlusco	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	254.5 68.784% 1
82 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Bravadorro	Third Level, Test 1 2019		252.0 68.108% 2
SAA3RD2				
(C) Potter,				
71 Stephanie Myslik	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 2 2019		242.0 63.684% 1
13 Lynn Young	Lady Godiva	Third Level, Test 2 2019		200.5 52.763% 2
SO3RD2				
(C) Potter,				
63 Tamsyn Kouwenberg	Berlusco	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	263.5 69.342% 1
1 Charlotte Elliott	FreeBird	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	257.0 67.632% 2
SAA3RD3				
(C) Peer,				
71 Stephanie Myslik	Tcha Tcha	Third Level, Test 3 2019		224.5 56.125% 1
13 Lynn Young	Lady Godiva	Third Level, Test 3 2019		223.5 55.875% 2
SO3RD3				
(C) Peer,				
1 Charlotte Elliott	FreeBird	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	255.5 63.875% 1
STOC3RD				
(C) Peer,				
82 Amanda Vanderkuyl	Bravadorro	Third Level, Test 1 2019		243.5 65.811% 1